
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Heinrich-Zille-Grundschule  ( 4819 )
Friedrich-Naumann-Straße 74
14532   Stahnsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 14:00

16:00

17:30

19:00

RL mA

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

HVB-VP
Männer

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

VfV Spandau

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

24:15

25:13

17:30

16:19

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

16:15

18:30

KOL MJC

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSV Wildau 1950

Ludwigsfelder HC II

12:47

26:24

20:21

Sa. 04.10.2025 10:00

12:00

OLB WJC

OLB MJB

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSV Wildau 1950

HC Bad Liebenwerda

13:12

31:36

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00 OLB MJC HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf HC Neuruppin 21:28

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

16:15

18:30

VL F

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

SV Motor Babelsberg

28:19

37:27

31:22

Sa. 08.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:15

18:30

RL mA

KOL F

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust

SV 63 Brande…urg-West II

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

HC Spreewald

23:11

24:42

29:25

30:27

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:00 VL F HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf 35:22

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

14:00

16:15

KOL MJC

KOL M

HVB-VP
Männer

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf IV

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

SV Lok Rangsdorf

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

19:40

24:29

33:39

Di. 25.11.2025 19:00 OLB MJB HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf 1. VfL Potsdam II 32:35

Sa. 29.11.2025 10:00 KOL MJC HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II Ludwigsfelder HC 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

14:00

OLB MJB

KOL F

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

28:31

20:46

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

16:15

18:30

OLB WJC

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

HC Bad Liebenwerda

HSG Schlaube…Odervorland

22:28

32:27

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:15

KOL MJC

OLB MJC

RL mA

KOL F

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SSV Falkensee

HSV Wildau 1950

SG NARVA Berlin

Schönwalder SV 53

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 18:30 VL M HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II HSG Ahrensdo…kenhorst II 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:00

16:15

18:30

RL mA

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

Mecklenburge…re Schwerin

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00

16:15

RL mA

OLB M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 12:00

14:00

16:15

18:30

OLB WJB

RL mA

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SV Lok Rangsdorf

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

1. VfL Potsdam II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:15

18:30

OLB WJC

OLB MJC

OLB MJB

VL F

KOL F

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

Frankfurter HC II

PHC Wittenberge

Ludwigsfelder HC

Grünheider SV

SV Blau-Weiß…ahlewitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00

16:15

18:30

KOL M

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf IV

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

SSV Falkensee II

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

TSG Lübbenau 63 II

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Heinrich-Zille-Grundschule  ( 4819 )
Friedrich-Naumann-Straße 74
14532   Stahnsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 05.03.2026 19:30 RL mA HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf VfL Lichtenrade 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:15 KOL F HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II HV Grün-Weiß Werder II 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL MJC

OLB MJC

OLB MJB

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

12:00

13:15

14:30

16:15

18:30

OLB MJC

OLB MJD

OLB MJD

OLB MJD

RL mA

VL F

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSV Wildau 1950

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

Oranienburger HC

HSV Wildau 1950

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

SV Union Neuruppin

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Di. 14.04.2026 18:30 OLB MJC HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf 1. VfL Potsdam II 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 12:00

14:00

16:15

18:30

OLB MJB

KOL M

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…hlsdorf III

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

SSV Falkensee II

Oranienburger HC II

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:15

OLB WJB

KOL MJC

VL F

KOL F

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

Märkischer BSV Belzig II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:15

18:30

OLB MJB

VL F

OLB MJC

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSC Potsdam II

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. SV Eberswalde

Märkischer BSV Belzig

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 12:00

16:15

OLB WJC

KOL F

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSG Ahrensdo…kenhorst II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.05.2026 14:00 VL F HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf FK Hansa Wittstock 1919 0:0

Sa. 30.05.2026 14:00

16:15

18:30

OLB MJB

OLB M

VL M

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II

HC Spreewald

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Chemie Guben 1990

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.06.2026 14:00 KOL F HSG RSV Telt…uhlsdorf II HSV Falkensee 04 II 0:0


